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 7,107
 7,219
 7,393
 7,431
 5,537
 4,712
 4,735
 5,864
 5,319
 5,603
 6,446
 6,125
 6,557
 8,024
 8,958
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 6,928
 7,583
 7,209
 5,116
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 4,893
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 7,745
 8,734
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 1,747
 1,887
 2,073
 2,158
 1,624
 1,694
 1,802
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LOW MEAN
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ELECTRICAL CONDUCTIVITY, UMHOS

Comments:
0 reading indicates that the station was out of service.
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